
C チーム名

岩国G ① 6 1 ① 4 6 ① 2 6 ① 1 6

田内・国村 ② 5 6 ② 6 1 ② 6 1 ② 6 0

岩元・高木 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

FM８０ ① 1 6 ① 2 6 ① 3 6 ① 0 6

渡邊・加来 ② 6 5 ② 0 6 ② 3 6 ② 0 6

伊藤・中島 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 2

CSTA　 ① 6 4 ① 6 2 ① 6 0 ① 2 6

池田・植田 ② 1 6 ② 6 0 ② 2 6 ② 1 6

加藤・杉原 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 2

 苅田LTCM ① 6 2 ① 6 3 ① 6 1 ① 0 6

浅倉・時野 ② 1 6 ② 6 3 ② 2 6 ② 0 6

上田・窪田 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 2

文化モーニング ① 6 1 ① 0 6 ① 1 6 ① 0 6

朝来・正木 ② 0 6 ② 6 2 ② 6 2 ② 0 6

平川・樋高 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2

江汐公園 ① 6 0 ① 6 2 ① 6 0 ① 6 0

奥村・尾崎 ② 6 0 ② 6 1 ② 6 0 ② 6 0

安達・森口 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0

C チーム名 C

田内 正己 * 浅倉  学 *

国村  巧 時野  勝

岩元 忠義 上田 貴通

高木 満幸 窪田 式部

渡邊  孝 * 朝来 良夫 *

加来 井司 正木 秀尚

伊藤  厚 平川 喜義

中島 隆徳 樋高 栄次

池田 治郎 * 奥村 恒雄 *

植田 敏彦 森口 澄人

加藤 和博 安達 新治

杉原 一夫 尾崎 有次

福岡

26945 福岡

12590 山口 27185 福岡

11734 山口 27186

【男子C組】

氏名会員No 氏名 所属県

6

5

山口 27187

 苅田LTCM

17215

所属県 チーム名 会員No

非会員

江汐公園

25263

7836 山口 23041

20493 広島 非会員

24326

18956 福岡 25987

19970 福岡 17312

C3 CSTA　

16748 岡山

C6

20928 山口

2

1

C2 FM８０

13767

C1 岩国G

17193

9853

非会員

3

4

山口

山口

福岡

福岡

1 2 3 4 5 6

福岡

C5

山口

C4

福岡

文化モーニング

福岡

福岡

福岡

山口

山口

1

結果


